
• 4" Residential grade LED Slim regress downlight modules with interchangeable trims and anti-glare design
• Ideal for sloped ceilings, wall washing, highlight artwork, task or general lighting, etc.
• Compatible with industry standard TRIAC / ELV dimmers
• Easy and Fast installation — saves on labour
• IC rated for direct contact with insulation, no housing required
• Depth is 1-7/8", and for the best possible Layout Depth Flexibility, it should be installed right under joists
• Made of durable aluminum and LED technology that fits anywhere you need general light source

SPECIFICATIONS

Product Specification Sheet

LED Slim Lights

MODEL SLIM4RG

HIGHLIGHTS

• Cut hole in ceiling and snap fixture in Opening with attached spring clips
• Ceiling clearance required: 2-1/2"

MOUNTING
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Product Specification Sheet

LED Slim Lights

MODEL SLIM4RG

DIMENSIONS
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Trims
(sold separately)

SLIM4RG-TRM-SN 
(Satin Nickel)

SLIM4RG-TRM-BK 
(Black)

Module

1-59/64"
(49mm)

3-5/32"
(80mm)

4-17/32"
(115mm)

2-3/64"
(52mm)

1-9/64"
(29mm)

4" Trim

Installation
(Spring Clips)

Cutout:
ø 3-47/64" (95mm)

PACKAGING

DRIVER

DMD-ELV

Single pole
3-way dimmers

PLATE26-4

New Construction Plates 
for ORTECH 4" Slim Lights 

PLATE4-HB

Mounting Plates for 
ORTECH 4" Slim Lights

SLIM4RG-TRM-WH
(White)
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